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Enjoy the real taste of Turkey *

Hot Drinks and
Dessert Menu
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8 High Street, G1 1NL, Glasgow

Tel.: 0141 5522843
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HOT DRINKS

TURKISH TEA « CAY

TURKISH COFFEE » TURK KAHVES]
WHITE COFFEE
LATTE

CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO

SINGLE ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
BREAKFAST TEA

HERBAL TEAS green, peppermint, camomile, lemon and ginger
HOT CHOCOLATE

LIQUOR COFFEES Irish, Tia Maria, Baileys, Kahlua

DESSERTS

FIRIN SUTLAC (v)

homemade oven baked rice pudding, scented with lemon and cinnamon

BAKLAVA (v)

homemade layers of filo pastry filled with ground nuts and sweetened
with syrup

TRILECE(V)
homemade sponge milk cake

KUNEFE (v)
kataifi (angel-hair) pastry filled with sweet Turkish cream cheese
and nuts and sweetened with syrup. May take up to 15 minutes

VANILLA ICE CREAM (1 SCOOP)

(v) = suitable for vegetarians

Should you have any concerns about a food allergy or intolerance,

or any specific dietary requirements,
please speak to a member of our staff
before placing your order
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£1.50

£4.50
£3.20
£3.70

£3.70
£3.10

£2.90
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£7.95

£5.95

£5.95

£6.20

£8.45

£2.20




