## Hoşgeldiniz!

Welcome to Eda

Enjoy the real taste of Turkey

## Hot Drinks and Dessert Menu



Afiyet Olsun! Enjoy!







8 High Street, G1 1NL, Glasgow Tel.: 0141 5522843





## HOTORINKS

TURKISH TEA • ÇAY	£1.50
TURKISH COFFEE • TÜRK KAHVESİ	£4.50
WHITE COFFEE	£3.20
LATTE	£3.70
CAPPUCCINO	£3.70
AMERICANO	£3.10
SINGLE ESPRESSO	£2.90
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£3.50
BREAKFAST TEA	£3.50
HERBAL TEAS green, peppermint, camomile, lemon and ginger	£3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.50
LIQUOR COFFEES Irish, Tia Maria, Baileys, Kahlua	£7.95
<b>DESSERTS</b>	
FIRIN SÜTLAÇ (v)	£5.95
homemade oven baked rice pudding, scented with lemon and cinnamon	-3.33
BAKLAVA (v)	£5.95
homemade layers of filo pastry filled with ground nuts and sweetened with syrup	3 33
with Syrup	
TRILEÇE(v) homemade sponge milk cake	£6.20
KÜNEFE (v) kataifi (angel-hair) pastry filled with sweet Turkish cream cheese	£8.45
and nuts and sweetened with syrup. May take up to 15 minutes	
VANILLA ICE CREAM (1 SCOOP)	£2.20

## (v) = suitable for vegetarians

Should you have any concerns about a food allergy or intolerance, or any specific dietary requirements, please speak to a member of our staff before placing your order